
 

Thursday 02 May Friday 03 May

First course Asparagus soup watercress Soup

● ●

Main dish
Beef stew, tomato-cucumber 

salad, fries

Hake fillet, Dutch-style 

asparagus, green herb purée

●●● ●●●●●

Vegetarian 

option

Vegetarian gyros, tomato-

cucumber salad, fries

Omelette, Dutch-style asparagus, 

green herb purée

●●● ●

Dessert Fruit Chocolate mousse

●●●

Monday 06 May Tuesday 07 May Thursday 09 May Friday 10 May

Monday 13 May Tuesday 14 May Thursday 16 May Friday 17 May

First course Leek soup cherry tomato Minestrone Spinach cream soup

● ● ●●●

Main dish Vol au vent, raw vegetables, puree
Beef strips in curry sauce 

with vegetables, rice

Bratwurst meat gravy, vegetable 

mix or applesauce, potatoes

Sea bass fillet, Nantua sauce, 

broccoli, Ebly

●●● ●●●● ●● ●●●●●

Vegetarian 

option

Quorn Vol au vent, raw vegetables, 

puree

Vegetarian curry with 

vegetables, rice

Vegetarian sausage, vegetable 

mix or applesauce, potatoes
Feta (cheese), broccoli, Ebly

●●● ●●●● ●●● ●●

Dessert Fruit Yogurt with fruit Dame blanche (ice) Fruit

● ●●

Monday 20 May Tuesday 21 May Thursday 23 May Friday 24 May

First course cauliflower soup Brocoli cream soup Tomato soup

● ●●● ●

Main dish
Pasta Arrabiata with bacon 

cubes

Cheese burger bun, celeriac and 

carrot salad. Potato wedges

Baked salmon, saffron risotto 

with green beans

● ●●●● ●●●●

Vegetarian 

option

Pasta Arrabiata with white 

beans

Vegetarian Cheese burger bun, 

celeriac and carrot salad, potato 

wedges

Falafele, safraanrisotto met 

groene bonen

● ●●●● ●●●●

Dessert Rice pudding Fruit Pudding

●●● ●●●

Monday 27 May Tuesday 28 May Thursday 30 May Friday 31 May

First course carrot soup with herb cheese Cucumber Tomato soup celery soup

●● ● ●

Main dish
Couscous with chicken leg, pepper 

sauce

Hake back at florentine style, 

puree

Turkey steak, mushroom sauce, 

peas and carrots, potato 

croquettes

Hungarian goulash with rice

●● ●●●●● ●● ●●

Vegetarian 

option
couscous with quorn cubes

quorn fillet mushroom sauce peas 

and carrots, potato croquettes
vegetarian goulasch, rice

●● ●●●●● ●●

Dessert Fruit ice cream Fruit Pudding

●●● ●●●

●Milk ●Lupine ●Gluten ●Sulphites

●Mustard ●Mollusks ●Eggs ●Soy

●Shellfish ●Peanuts ●Nuts ●Fish

●Sesame seeds ●Celery
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